Position

Laboratory Director

Supervising Criminalist -
Exempt

Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Criminalist Il
Legal Office Services Manager |

Supervising Criminalist -
Exempt

Sheriff's Property Officer Il
Legal Office Specialist
Criminalist |

Criminalist |

Legal Office Specialist
Criminalist Il

Criminalist |

Criminalist Il

Fiscal Office Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Crime Lab
Crime Lab

Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab

Crime Lab

Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab
Crime Lab

$174,026
$161,802

$140,831
$130,559
$128,861
$128,667
$127,993
$125,755
$125,595
$120,989
$102,332

$84,823

$77,366
$74,870
$72,108
$66,939
$66,664
$52,748
$34,502
$18,490

$60

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79,356
$44,763

$40,054
$60,610
$65,548
$39,241
$43,474
$45,385
$37,623
$43,189
$29,827
$36,132

$35,473
$22,018
$26,405
$25,612
$40,248
$0
$12,856
$6,738
$0



