Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Director		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$174,026	\$79,356
Supervising Criminalist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$161,802	\$44,763
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$140,831	\$40,054
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$130,559	\$60,610
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$128,861	\$65,548
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$128,667	\$39,241
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$127,993	\$43,474
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$125,755	\$45,385
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$125,595	\$37,623
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$120,989	\$43,189
Legal Office Services Manager I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$102,332	\$29,827
Supervising Criminalist - Exempt		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$84,823	\$36,132
Sheriff's Property Officer II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$77,366	\$35,473
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$74,870	\$22,018
Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$72,108	\$26,405
Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$66,939	\$25,612
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$66,664	\$40,248
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$52,748	\$0
Criminalist I		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$34,502	\$12,856
Criminalist II		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$18,490	\$6,738
Fiscal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Crime Lab	\$60	\$0